
Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Y Bar Ranch Steve Mafrige 95
Simple Shooters Bill Ethridge 93
Simple Shooters Stephen Ethridge 92
Silver Eagle #1 Houston Radcliff 92
Captain Steubing Sam Waldrop 91
Col. Cooks Croaker Crew Ralph Winingham 91
Simple Shooters Rue Ferguson 90
J.D. Fontenot Darren Cleaveland 89
J.D. Fontenot Lee Lelaune 88
Col. Cooks Croaker Crew Joe Brophy 88
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 87
SSFCU #1 Mike Oliver 87
Team Strickland Riley Smothers 87
Live Water Properties Jason Dallmann 87
Ezbel Const. #2 Travis Benke 86
Team Griswold Richard McNatt 86
Team Strickland Jeremy Baeza 86
Live Water Properties Phil Escalette 86
J.D. Fontenot John Bailey 85
Captain Steubing Ty Roark 85
SSFCU #1 Leon Tan 84
Frost Bank Jerry Liesman 83
Frost Bank Fred Wakefield 83
Captain Steubing Callista Kramer 83



Individual
Star Oilfield Cameron Cantu 83
Team Hayden Steve Dedman 83
Ezbel Const. #2 Taylor Rodriuez 82
Team Griswold Driscoll Otto 82
Live Water Properties Mark Harman 82
Live Water Properties Steve Horton 82
Brumbo Bombers John Dean 82
Y Bar Ranch Henry Mafrige 81
Y Bar Ranch Steve Miliam 81
J.D. Fontenot J.D. Fontenot 81
SSFCU #1 Charles Goss 81
Alamo Iron Works Brett Copeland 81
Silver Eagle #1 Vence Petrenella 81
Team Hayden Brock Burdard 80
Jefferson Bank Michael Parsley 80
Ezbel Const. #2 Ish Garcia 79
Brumbo Bombers Brad Dawson 78
Ezbel Const. #2 Bruce Benke 77
Silver Eagle #3 Bill Meyers 77
Team Strickland Evan Strickland 77
Alamo Iron Works Paul Perez 76
Team Hayden Wade Hayden 76
Bernhard Brothers / YoYo Trucking Clint Wilkins 76
Jefferson Bank Patrick McFadden 76
Silver Eagle #2 Ruben Vasquez 75



Individual
Frost Bank Warren Mutz 74
Team Strickland Tim Strickland 74
Alamo Iron Works Bill Bell 73
Ezbel Const. #1 Austin Champion 73
Jefferson Bank Charlie Wakefield 73
Silver Eagle #4 Stuart Wilson 72
Silver Eagle #4 Mike Barker 72
Jefferson Bank John Mayo 72
SSFCU #2 Shannon Young 71
Texpert Safety Amanda Oliver 71
Dynamic Systems #2 Stephen Grothues 70
Brumbo Bombers Bob Brumby 70
Frost Bank - Ladies Karen Bulick 69
Alamo Iron Works Danny Frias 69
Simple Shooters Brandon Stellges 69
Silver Eagle #4 Jesus Ontiveros 68
Team Hayden Jody Hayden 68
Star Oilfield Matt James 67
Busted Clays / BKD Katie Jaskina 67
Silver Eagle #1 Alli Hatten 67
Silver Eagle #3 Dewayne Walls 67
Silver Eagle #4 Alfred Trevino 67
Dynamic Systems #1 Kenny Hicks 67
Dynamic Systems #2 Richard Popham 67
Silver Eagle #1 Wei-Wei Startz 65



Individual
Frost Bank - Ladies Laura Echhardt 64
Texpert Safety Zach Cherniss 64
Col. Cooks Croaker Crew Lorraine Lawence 64
Bernhard Brothers / YoYo Trucking Robert Sanchez 64
Star Oilfield Chris Klement 63
Dynamic Systems #1 Lance Hagdorn 63
Frost Bank Brandon Albrecht 61
Busted Clays / BKD Leanne Ethridge 61
Silver Eagle #3 Bryan Anderson 61
Col. Cooks Croaker Crew Catherine Cook 61
SSFCU #2 Anthony Corey 60
Martin Marietta Amy Mikolajczak 59
Martin Marietta Shawn Forks 59
Silver Eagle #2 Nelson Suarez 59
Bernhard Brothers / YoYo Trucking Gabe Bondoc 59
Martin Marietta Eduardo Aldape 58
Ezbel Const. #1 Chad Frymire 58
Texpert Safety Alex Cherniss 57
Captain Steubing Charlie Waldrop 57
Dynamic Systems #1 Dennis Demenev 57
Brumbo Bombers Fernando Reyes 57
Busted Clays / BKD Carly Bozka 56
Bernhard Brothers / YoYo Trucking Christopher Cox 56
Busted Clays / BKD Hanna Dawson 55
Silver Eagle #2 Ron Wallis 55



Individual
Team Griswold Sherry Otto 55
Dynamic Systems #2 Jason Adams 55
Frost Bank - Ladies Vanessa Mayfield 53
Ezbel Const. #1 Smiley Lozano 52
Team Griswold Michelle McNatt 49
SSFCU #2 Robert Coiner 46
Dynamic Systems #2 Johnny Marquez 46
Frost Bank - Ladies Michelle Albrecht 45
SSFCU #1 Jamie Holloway 45
Dynamic Systems #1 Jeremy Dent 38
SSFCU #2 Shane Talbert 35
Star Oilfield Trudye Klement 34
Texpert Safety Jake Cherniss 33



TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Simple Shooters Brandon Stellges 69
Simple Shooters Rue Ferguson 90
Simple Shooters Stephen Ethridge 92
Simple Shooters Bill Ethridge 93

344
Y Bar Ranch Steve Mafrige 95
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 87
Y Bar Ranch Henry Mafrige 81
Y Bar Ranch Steve Miliam 81

344
J.D. Fontenot J.D. Fontenot 81
J.D. Fontenot John Bailey 85
J.D. Fontenot Darren Cleaveland 89
J.D. Fontenot Lee Lelaune 88

343
Live Water Properties Mark Harman 82
Live Water Properties Phil Escalette 86
Live Water Properties Steve Horton 82
Live Water Properties Jason Dallmann 87

337
Ezbel Const. #2 Ish Garcia 79
Ezbel Const. #2 Taylor Rodriuez 82
Ezbel Const. #2 Bruce Benke 77
Ezbel Const. #2 Travis Benke 86

324



TEAM
Team Strickland Tim Strickland 74
Team Strickland Evan Strickland 77
Team Strickland Jeremy Baeza 86
Team Strickland Riley Smothers 87

324
Captain Steubing Sam Waldrop 91
Captain Steubing Callista Kramer 83
Captain Steubing Ty Roark 85
Captain Steubing Charlie Waldrop 57

316
Team Hayden Wade Hayden 76
Team Hayden Jody Hayden 68
Team Hayden Brock Burdard 80
Team Hayden Steve Dedman 83

307
Silver Eagle #1 Vence Petrenella 81
Silver Eagle #1 Alli Hatten 67
Silver Eagle #1 Wei-Wei Startz 65
Silver Eagle #1 Houston Radcliff 92

305
Col. Cooks Croaker Crew Catherine Cook 61
Col. Cooks Croaker Crew Ralph Winingham 91
Col. Cooks Croaker Crew Joe Brophy 88
Col. Cooks Croaker Crew Lorraine Lawence 64

304



TEAM
Frost Bank Jerry Liesman 83
Frost Bank Brandon Albrecht 61
Frost Bank Fred Wakefield 83
Frost Bank Warren Mutz 74

301
Jefferson Bank Michael Parsley 80
Jefferson Bank Charlie Wakefield 73
Jefferson Bank Patrick McFadden 76
Jefferson Bank John Mayo 72

301
Alamo Iron Works Bill Bell 73
Alamo Iron Works Danny Frias 69
Alamo Iron Works Brett Copeland 81
Alamo Iron Works Paul Perez 76

299
SSFCU #1 Charles Goss 81
SSFCU #1 Mike Oliver 87
SSFCU #1 Leon Tan 84
SSFCU #1 Jamie Holloway 45

297
Brumbo Bombers Bob Brumby 70
Brumbo Bombers Fernando Reyes 57
Brumbo Bombers John Dean 82
Brumbo Bombers Brad Dawson 78

287



TEAM
Silver Eagle #4 Stuart Wilson 72
Silver Eagle #4 Alfred Trevino 67
Silver Eagle #4 Mike Barker 72
Silver Eagle #4 Jesus Ontiveros 68

279
Team Griswold Driscoll Otto 82
Team Griswold Sherry Otto 55
Team Griswold Richard McNatt 86
Team Griswold Michelle McNatt 49

272
Bernhard Brothers / YoYo Trucking Gabe Bondoc 59
Bernhard Brothers / YoYo Trucking Robert Sanchez 64
Bernhard Brothers / YoYo Trucking Clint Wilkins 76
Bernhard Brothers / YoYo Trucking Christopher Cox 56

255
Star Oilfield Chris Klement 63
Star Oilfield Trudye Klement 33
Star Oilfield Cameron Cantu 83
Star Oilfield Matt James 67

246
Busted Clays / BKD Katie Jaskina 67
Busted Clays / BKD Leanne Ethridge 61
Busted Clays / BKD Hanna Dawson 55
Busted Clays / BKD Carly Bozka 56

239



TEAM
Dynamic Systems #2 Richard Popham 67
Dynamic Systems #2 Stephen Grothues 70
Dynamic Systems #2 Jason Adams 55
Dynamic Systems #2 Johnny Marquez 46

238
Frost Bank - Ladies Vanessa Mayfield 53
Frost Bank - Ladies Laura Echhardt 64
Frost Bank - Ladies Karen Bulick 69
Frost Bank - Ladies Michelle Albrecht 45

231
Texpert Safety Alex Cherniss 57
Texpert Safety Amanda Oliver 71
Texpert Safety Jake Cherniss 33
Texpert Safety Zach Cherniss 64

225
Dynamic Systems #1 Kenny Hicks 67
Dynamic Systems #1 Jeremy Dent 38
Dynamic Systems #1 Dennis Demenev 57
Dynamic Systems #1 Lance Hagdorn 63

225
SSFCU #2 Shannon Young 71
SSFCU #2 Anthony Corey 60
SSFCU #2 Shane Talbert 35
SSFCU #2 Robert Coiner 46

212



TEAM
Silver Eagle #3 Dewayne Walls 67
Silver Eagle #3 Bryan Anderson 61
Silver Eagle #3 Bill Meyers 77

205
Silver Eagle #2 Ruben Vasquez 75
Silver Eagle #2 Ron Wallis 55
Silver Eagle #2 Nelson Suarez 59

189
Ezbel Const. #1 Chad Frymire 58
Ezbel Const. #1 Smiley Lozano 52
Ezbel Const. #1 Austin Champion 73

183
Martin Marietta Amy Mikolajczak 59
Martin Marietta Shawn Forks 59
Martin Marietta Eduardo Aldape 58

176



 2022 CCA

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
Simple Shooters Brandon Stellges 69
Simple Shooters Rue Ferguson 90
Simple Shooters Stephen Ethridge 92
Simple Shooters Bill Ethridge 93

344
Y Bar Ranch Steve Mafrige 95
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 87
Y Bar Ranch Henry Mafrige 81
Y Bar Ranch Steve Miliam 81

344
J.D. Fontenot J.D. Fontenot 81
J.D. Fontenot John Bailey 85
J.D. Fontenot Darren Cleaveland 89
J.D. Fontenot Lee Lelaune 88

343

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
Captain Steubing Callista Kramer 83 Lady CH
Busted Clays / BKD Katie Jaskina 67
Busted Clays / BKD Leanne Ethridge 61
Busted Clays / BKD Hanna Dawson 55
Busted Clays / BKD Carly Bozka 56

239

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
Captain Steubing Sam Waldrop 91 Youth CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
Y Bar Ranch Steve Mafrige 95 HOA
Texpert Safety Jake Cherniss 33 GAFF TOP

Individual Awards
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